Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

By
Gen.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

By

Cat Cat.

1 40-49M
1 30-39M
1 18-29M
2 40-49M
1 50-59M
3 40-49M
4 40-49M
2 30-39M
2 18-29M
5 40-49M
3 30-39M
1 40-49W
2 50-59M
4 30-39M
3 50-59M
5 30-39M
6  30-39M

Gender BIB
Male 499
Male 485
Male 480
Male 467
Male 447
Male 402
Male 425
Male 491
Male 457
Male 410
Male 441
Female 417
Male 448
Male 401
Male 482
Male 404
Male 403

Country Name

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GE

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

XPHXTOZ NMAPMAKHX

MAZXAAHZ TOYMIMHZ

AKAKIOX TZABAXATZE

AAEZANAPOZ MINEPIAHZ

FANNHZ KOYPKOYPIKHZ

GEORGIOS OSEPASHVILI

IQANNHZ EAEZXAIOZ

EYATTENOZ OTAKAZ

FEQPI1OZ MHTPOYAAX

EYPIMIAHZ ANAPEAAHY

KQONZTANTINOZ
KAPAMANQAHX

NIKOAETA T'EPAPAH

AHMHTPIOZ FrEPAZIMOX
KOYPOYKAHZ

MOUSTAFA ISMAIL

FANNHZ TZIMAX

FADI SAMISTI

MIXAAHZ AAEZHX
OULMER

Club

ZAY KOZANHX

MPOMAXOQI -
AHMOIIOYAOZ
COUCHING - ZAY
AAMQIMIAZ - MINOBO
TRAIL TEAM

KOURKOURIKIS
TRAINING GROUP

KASIMIS TRAINING

SALOMON HELLAS /
KOURKOURIKIS
TRAINING GROUP

RODOPI RUNNERS

DRC

NYKOI KEXATIOIAQY

The North Face

ZAYO/NATURAL FLOW
CREW

MOUNTAIN TRAINING
SOLUTIONS

RODOPI RUNNERS /
KASIMIS TRAINING

FAYOAAA

APOMEAZ OPAKHZ

BEPOIA

START
44KM

0:00:01.610
(00:00:00)

0:00:01.503
(00:00:00)

0:00:02.163
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.850
(00:00:00)

0:00:01.853
(00:00:00)

0:00:02.296
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.853
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.140
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.526
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.690
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.276
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.050
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.310
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.403
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.050
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.073
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.643
(00:00:00)

CP 9.6KM

1:17:07.606
(01:17:05)

1:17:54.510
(01:17:53)

1:21:32.760
(01:21:30)
1:24:34.346
(01:24:30)

1:22:33.953
(01:22:32)

1:22:21.403
(01:22:19)
1:27:14.710
(01:27:12)
1:21:12.016
(01:21:01)
1:23:15.760
(01:23:11)
1:30:14.810
(01:30:12)
1:24:17.890
(01:24:14)
1:33:52.946
(01:33:49)
1:31:54.723
(01:31:53)
1:25:01.230
(01:24:58)
1:27:55.926
(01:27:52)
1:31:04.966
(01:30:55)

1:34:48.300
(01:34:38)

CP 14KM

2:15:10.770
(02:15:09)

2:18:32.326
(02:18:30)

2:27:18.616
(02:27:16)
2:29:19.626
(02:29:15)

2:26:36.686
(02:26:34)

2:30:35.743
(02:30:33)

2:35:13.613
(02:35:11)

2:24:01.880
(02:23:51)
2:29:26.080
(02:29:21)
2:36:33.906
(02:36:31)
2:28:26.880
(02:28:23)
2:40:52.160
(02:40:49)
2:39:05.210
(02:39:03)
2:37:43.833
(02:37:41)
2:39:01.030
(02:38:57)
2:43:36.870
(02:43:27)

2:43:32.110
(02:43:22)

CP 26.7KM

3:42:59.443
(03:42:57)

3:44:59.443
(03:44:57)

3:57:59.443
(03:57:57)
4:03:40.003
(04:03:36)

4:01:19.156
(04:01:17)

4:10:45.016
(04:10:42)

3:58:59.443
(03:58:49)

4:03:50.266
(04:03:45)
4:15:41.696
(04:15:39)
4:07:27.140
(04:07:23)
4:28:17.383
(04:28:14)
4:28:42.670
(04:28:41)
4:28:44.900
(04:28:42)
4:35:45.110
(04:35:42)
4:33:32.603
(04:33:23)

4:33:37.713
(04:33:28)

CP 38.2KM

4:52:04.680
(04:52:03)

4:57:09.243
(04:57:07)

5:07:28.036
(05:07:25)
5:11:41.770
(05:11:37)

5:13:41.710
(05:13:39)

5:25:15.943
(05:25:13)
5:10:53.650
(05:10:51)
5:21:47.986
(05:21:37)
5:21:52.996
(05:21:48)
5:35:07.010
(05:35:04)
5:34:00.803
(05:33:57)
5:45:30.783
(05:45:27)
5:45:33.683
(05:45:32)
5:51:06.770
(05:51:04)
5:57:57.610
(05:57:54)
5:58:07.743
(05:57:58)
5:58:12.670
(05:58:03)

FINISH
44KM

5:37:43.570
(05:37:41)

5:42:49.160
(05:42:47)

5:54:06.200
(05:54:04)
5:57:42.006
(05:57:38)

6:01:46.676
(06:01:44)

6:10:04.370
(06:10:02)
6:11:34.443
(06:11:32)
6:16:20.930
(06:16:10)
6:16:21.386
(06:16:16)
6:29:14.910
(06:29:12)
6:30:10.040
(06:30:06)
6:36:27.450
(06:36:24)
6:39:23.330
(06:39:22)
6:47:50.900
(06:47:48)
6:49:40.340
(06:49:37)
6:51:05.326
(06:50:56)
6:51:05.326
(06:50:55)



Rank

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

By
Gen.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

By

Cat Cat.

4  50-59M
7  30-39M
5 50-59M
6  40-49M
8 30-39M
6 50-59M
7 40-49M
9  30-39M
10 30-39M
7 50-59M
8  40-49M
8 50-59M
9  40-49M
11 30-39M
9 50-59M
10 40-49M
11 40-49M
12 40-49M

Gender BIB
Male 468
Male 443
Male 470
Male 423
Male 420
Male 484
Male 444
Male 414
Male 495
Male 432
Male 439
Male 450
Male 488
Male 430
Male 483
Male 411
Male 438
Male 497

Country Name

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

MAYAOZ NOIAZ

IQANNHZ KATZAPOZ

AHMHTPHZ >ABBAAAZ

ANAZTAZIOZ
AEPBENTAHZ

EYZTAGIOZ TKEBPEKHZ

MANATIQTHX TOYAHZ

FEQPIIOZ KETATIAZ

API'YPIOZ
BAPO©OAOMAIOZ

AITEAOZ
XPIZTOAOYAIAHZ

OQTHZ IQANNOY

AXTEPIOZ KANEAHZ

MANATIQTHZ AIONTOZ

FANNHZ TZINTZOX

AIONYZHZ OEOAOZHX

XPHXTOX TOYBEAOX

AGANAZIOZ
ATTOZTONAKHZ

OEOXAPHZ KAMMOYTAZ

EAEYOEPIOZ
XPYZOXTOMOY

Club

NATKAAAZ

KOURKOURIKIS
TRAINING GROUP

KASSIMIS TRAING

EAAHNIKH
AZTYNOMIA

KOMOTHNH

ZAYO

KOURKOURIKIS
TRAINING
GROUP/MINOBO
TRAIL TEAM

NAOUSSA VERMIO
TRAIL

BEITOX

NAOYZA BEPMIO
TRAIL

VERIA

ATHENS

ZYNEXIZQ...

ZAYO

STYL...TEAM

EAAHNIKOZ ZTPATOZ

START
44KM

0:00:16.413
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.103
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.853
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.590
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.046
(00:00:00)

0:00:06.480
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.086
(00:00:00)

0:00:09.240
(00:00:00)

0:00:23.623
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.850
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.550
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.713
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.423
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.103
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.250
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.183
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.326
(00:00:00)

0:00:09.886
(00:00:00)

CP 9.6KM

1:36:05.090
(01:35:48)

1:37:01.666
(01:36:53)
1:30:44.123
(01:30:42)
1:36:26.920
(01:36:21)
1:41:29.243
(01:41:22)

1:37:50.583
(01:37:44)

1:36:43.946
(01:36:43)

1:31:58.156
(01:31:48)

1:38:49.623
(01:38:26)
1:38:54.186
(01:38:50)
1:41:10.283
(01:40:57)
1:36:34.643
(01:36:26)
1:35:27.060
(01:35:17)
1:38:25.863
(01:38:17)
1:40:58.930
(01:40:40)
1:46:45.106
(01:46:29)

1:43:47.936
(01:43:42)

CP 14KM

2:48:09.153
(02:47:52)
2:53:24.476
(02:53:16)
2:45:27.926
(02:45:26)
2:51:37.233
(02:51:31)
2:55:51.800
(02:55:44)

2:55:41.276
(02:55:34)

2:56:02.843
(02:56:02)

2:50:18.660
(02:50:09)

2:55:11.590
(02:54:47)
2:57:03.150
(02:56:59)
2:53:53.880
(02:53:41)
2:54:15.560
(02:54:07)
2:56:58.823
(02:56:49)
3:02:58.350
(03:02:50)
3:03:19.290
(03:03:01)
3:08:40.723
(03:08:25)
3:06:38.703
(03:06:33)

3:04:00.110
(03:03:50)

CP 26.7KM CP 38.2KM

FINISH
44KM

38.483 (04:41:46.340 (06:0€25.276 (06:56:08)

4:46:44.990
(04:46:36)

4:42:11.800
(04:42:09)
4:46:55.330
(04:46:49)
4:49:57.636
(04:49:50)

4:50:04.020
(04:49:57)

4:52:30.586
(04:52:30)

5:00:04.233
(04:59:54)
4:50:51.730
(04:50:28)
4:58:14.743
(04:58:10)
4:48:47.900
(04:48:35)
4:54:36.960
(04:54:29)
4:59:45.016
(04:59:35)
5:10:12.913
(05:10:04)
5:06:10.450
(05:05:52)
5:09:31.976
(05:09:16)
5:14:00.826
(05:13:55)

5:07:46.493
(05:07:36)

6:10:19.050
(06:10:10)

6:14:33.460
(06:14:31)
6:12:58.793
(06:12:53)
6:14:37.263
(06:14:30)

6:18:15.470
(06:18:08)

6:22:16.626
(06:22:16)

6:29:10.156
(06:29:00)

6:25:56.160
(06:25:32)
6:28:04.166
(06:28:00)
6:22:48.743
(06:22:36)
6:28:35.276
(06:28:27)
6:29:20.276
(06:29:10)
6:38:17.013
(06:38:08)
6:39:27.276
(06:39:09)
6:43:25.466
(06:43:10)
6:47:55.030
(06:47:49)

6:43:28.333
(06:43:18)

7:07:16.733
(07:07:08)

7:09:32.693
(07:09:30)
7:09:38.616
(07:09:33)
7:12:16.003
(07:12:08)

7:19:42.943
(07:19:36)

7:20:32.596
(07:20:32)

7:23:42.930
(07:23:33)

7:25:15.366
(07:24:51)
7:26:51.390
(07:26:47)
7:28:35.760
(07:28:23)
7:28:39.700
(07:28:31)
7:29:45.866
(07:29:36)
7:36:54.613
(07:36:46)
7:41:34.183
(07:41:15)
7:41:45.220
(07:41:30)
7:46:32.710
(07:46:27)

7:47:54.306
(07:47:44)



Rank

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

By
Gen.

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

By

Cat Cat.

13

14

15

16

12

10

11

17

18

19

20

13

12

21

14

40-49M

40-49M

40-49M

40-49M

30-39M

50-59M

50-59M

40-49M

40-49M

40-49M

40-49M

60+M

30-39M

50-59M

50+W

40-49M

40-49W

30-39M

Gender BIB
Male 421
Male 428
Male 460
Male 462
Male 453
Male 454
Male 464
Male 408
Male 449
Male 478
Male 500
Male 416
Male 413
Male 409
Female 493
Male 481
Female 434
Male 479

Country Name

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

FEQPI1OZ NrKOYAINAZ

AHMHTPIOZ ZA®EIPHZ

ATOZTOANOZ
MMAPMIMOYAHX

STEDANOZ MNANATANNHZ

MANTEAHZ MAAAHZ

FANNHZ MANTZAPHZ

FQProx rNMAMAPHx

MIATIAAHZ
AKPIBOIOYAOZ

ANAPEAZ
KOYTZOYMMEAHZ

KQONZTANTINOZ
STAMATIAAHZ

AGANAZIOZ
XPIZTO®OPIAHZ

ANTONHZ BEAIKHZ

AHMHTPHXZ BAPBEAHZX

BAZINEIOZ
ANAINQZTOMNOYAOZ

EYAITEAIA XAPMITH

MANATIQTHZ TZIKAZ

EAENH KAAAIA

BAZIAHZ XTE®ANHXZ

Club

KASIMIS TRAINING

MOUNTAIN TRAINING
SOLUTIONS/ 'B MK/A

MOUNTAINTRAINING
SOLUTIONS

SOUVLAKI POWER

SPORTSTRAINING
KARAGIANNIS- Z.A.
BEPOIAZ

LYKOI
KECHAGIOGLOU

RODOPI RUNNERS

OAYMIIAKOZ

OSB ENDURANCE

SOUGIOL-TEAM

MEAIZZA KIKIZAZ

ZAYO

BLACKY

KEPKYPA

START
44KM

0:00:11.566
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.326
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.370
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.326
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.450
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.553
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.246
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.590
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.526
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.423
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.553
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.173
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.450
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.326
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.416
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.690
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.743
(00:00:00)
0:00:19.603
(00:00:00)

CP 9.6KM

1:43:52.863
(01:43:41)
1:36:21.533
(01:36:16)
1:36:56.823
(01:36:49)
1:40:52.656
(01:40:47)
1:41:38.296
(01:41:25)
1:50:40.910
(01:50:37)
1:40:13.953
(01:40:07)

1:46:21.180
(01:46:15)

1:50:29.920
(01:50:25)
1:45:25.346
(01:45:15)
1:37:41.770
(01:37:38)
1:39:02.960
(01:38:58)
1:47:00.146
(01:46:47)
1:43:40.113
(01:43:34)
1:54:06.396
(01:53:51)
1:53:33.420
(01:53:19)
1:55:30.536
(01:55:23)

1:56:44.183
(01:56:24)

CP 14KM

3:08:59.406
(03:08:47)
2:55:57.720
(02:55:52)
2:57:10.576
(02:57:03)
3:07:10.660
(03:07:05)
2:58:37.423
(02:58:24)
3:20:49.643
(03:20:46)

3:12:32.686
(03:12:26)

3:10:31.730
(03:10:26)

3:20:30.486
(03:20:25)
3:12:48.790
(03:12:39)
2:56:53.453
(02:56:49)
3:03:53.800
(03:03:49)
3:13:59.920
(03:13:47)
3:06:42.420
(03:06:37)
3:21:36.176
(03:21:21)
3:22:31.303
(03:22:17)
3:22:26.740
(03:22:19)

3:32:00.300
(03:31:40)

CP 26.7KM

5:23:21.060
(05:23:09)
5:07:28.980
(05:07:23)
5:09:55.763
(05:09:48)
5:25:36.793
(05:25:31)
5:09:16.910
(05:09:04)
5:39:43.413
(05:39:39)
5:33:20.286
(05:33:14)

5:28:19.560
(05:28:13)

5:38:33.210
(05:38:28)
5:32:15.670
(05:32:06)
5:12:57.906
(05:12:54)
5:20:31.296
(05:20:27)
5:28:16.433
(05:28:03)
5:22:58.503
(05:22:53)
5:33:58.613
(05:33:44)
5:43:19.500
(05:43:05)
5:37:35.123
(05:37:28)

5:53:02.633
(05:52:43)

CP 38.2KM

6:58:40.780
(06:58:29)
6:53:54.080
(06:53:48)
6:52:32.953
(06:52:25)
7:00:57.010
(07:00:51)
6:55:42.046
(06:55:29)
7:08:46.460
(07:08:42)
7:06:35.363
(07:06:29)

7:05:59.973
(07:05:54)
7:11:50.423
(07:11:45)
7:09:04.373
(07:08:54)
7:00:34.613
(07:00:31)
7:00:29.613
(07:00:25)
7:07:15.090
(07:07:02)
7:10:09.320
(07:10:03)
7:14:03.663
(07:13:49)
7:30:37.680
(07:30:23)
7:22:37.276
(07:22:30)

7:31:41.190
(07:31:21)

FINISH
44KM

7:56:47.506
(07:56:35)
7:58:01.776
(07:57:56)
7:59:16.286
(07:59:08)
8:02:46.450
(08:02:41)
8:03:34.826
(08:03:22)
8:04:46.933
(08:04:43)

8:08:18.493
(08:08:12)

8:11:58.986
(08:11:53)

8:12:19.466
(08:12:14)
8:12:26.360
(08:12:16)
8:12:40.693
(08:12:37)
8:12:41.260
(08:12:37)
8:17:43.673
(08:17:31)
8:22:52.376
(08:22:47)
8:28:08.686
(08:27:54)
8:38:15.943
(08:38:02)
8:39:11.836
(08:39:05)
8:39:18.183
(08:38:58)



Rank

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

By
Gen.

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

By

Cat Cat.

13

14

22

15

15

16

23

24

17

25

26

18

16

27

50-59M

50-59M

40-49M

50-59M

30-39M

50-59M

40-49M

60+M

50+W

40-49M

50-59M

40-49M

50+W

40-49M

50-59M

50+W

30-39M

40-49M

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

BIB

429

445

405

437

412

446

456

469

418

477

476

451

419

494

473

407

466

487

Country Name

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

AHMHTPIOZ
ZADEIPOINOYAOZ

AGANAZIOZ KEPANAZ

KYPIAKOX ABPAMOIAOY

FEQPrI0OZ KAMMOYPHZ

BAZINEIOZ BANTZHZ

BAAXHZ KIPTZIAHX

AGANAZIOZ MATAKOZ

NIKOZ POAOZNIQTHX

ANAPONIKH F'EQPTIOY

IQANNHZ ZTAMATHZ

AHMHTPHXZ >TAMATHX

BAZIAHZ AOYKANAPHX

NIKOAETTA INATPAKOY

IQANNHZ
XATZHKAAAINIKIAHZ

ANE=ANAPOZ ZIAMOIAOY

ZAXAPOYNA ATKOTAKH

BAZIAHZ MEPIBOAAPHZ

OEOXAPHZ TZIAIMIMONHZ

Club

DANANGIOI

Z.AY.OEZZANONIKHZ

KOYPKOYPIKHZ
TRAINING GROUP

NEOMED.GR

MOUNTAIN TRAINING
SOLUTIONS

Z.AY.OEZ/NIKH

Z.ABEPOIAX

MEAIZZA KIKIZAZ

ZAYO -MOA N.ZIXNHZ

EOZ OEXXAAONIKHZ

KEPKYPA

SKY WOMAN
RUNNING TEAM

MYAAIA
OEZXAAONIKHZ

ZAYK -
ALLTERRAINRUNNER
S

ZAY KOZANHZX-
ALLTERRAINRUNNER
S

ZYAANOIOz APOMEQN
YIEIAZ
OEXXAAONIKHZ

START
44KM

0:00:00.443
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.313
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.863
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.326
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.590
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.690
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.313
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.636
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.743
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.713
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.046
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.140
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.246
(00:00:00)

0:00:11.210
(00:00:00)

0:00:04.173
(00:00:00)

0:00:04.526
(00:00:00)

0:00:14.300
(00:00:00)

0:00:12.943
(00:00:00)

CP 9.6KM

1:51:05.003
(01:51:04)
1:52:58.550
(01:52:42)

1:45:55.893
(01:45:53)

2:01:20.346
(02:01:15)

1:48:58.880
(01:48:53)

1:56:55.130
(01:56:41)
1:56:57.860
(01:56:42)

2:02:36.160
(02:02:20)
1:56:31.453
(01:56:24)

1:56:23.210
(01:56:16)
1:56:39.890
(01:56:29)
2:00:11.656
(02:00:05)

1:54:30.420
(01:54:19)

1:59:44.406
(01:59:40)

1:59:37.713
(01:59:33)

1:54:55.640
(01:54:41)

1:56:09.686
(01:55:56)

CP 14KM

3:12:44.013
(03:12:43)

3:32:45.623
(03:32:29)
3:16:03.423
(03:16:00)
3:37:57.853
(03:37:52)
3:27:38.170
(03:27:32)
3:34:36.880
(03:34:23)
3:34:30.986
(03:34:15)
3:29:51.566
(03:29:35)
3:34:59.180
(03:34:52)
3:27:16.766
(03:27:09)
3:36:07.810
(03:36:00)
3:32:20.016
(03:32:09)
3:39:23.890
(03:39:17)

3:34:53.933
(03:34:42)

3:43:58.393
(03:43:54)

3:44:02.203
(03:43:57)

3:38:06.570
(03:37:52)

3:40:18.563
(03:40:05)

CP 26.7KM

5:22:34.293
(05:22:33)

5:46:45.306
(05:46:28)
5:36:54.830
(05:36:51)
5:53:00.396
(05:52:55)
5:52:45.793
(05:52:40)
6:03:00.463
(06:02:46)
6:03:05.546
(06:02:50)
5:45:43.696
(05:45:28)
6:03:11.250
(06:03:04)
5:54:12.740
(05:54:05)
6:03:03.496
(06:02:56)
5:59:25.493
(05:59:15)
6:08:49.836
(06:08:43)

6:03:09.620
(06:02:58)

6:14:53.713
(06:14:49)

6:14:47.536
(06:14:43)

6:11:11.040
(06:10:56)

6:11:08.483
(06:10:55)

CP 38.2KM

7:22:47.530
(07:22:47)
7:32:41.903
(07:32:25)
7:29:46.020
(07:29:43)
7:47:24.903
(07:47:19)
7:47:37.946
(07:47:32)
7:48:52.023
(07:48:38)
7:49:02.990
(07:48:47)
7:35:21.736
(07:35:06)
7:48:25.736
(07:48:18)
7:47:51.756
(07:47:44)
7:54:46.393
(07:54:39)
7:58:32.943
(07:58:22)
8:04:42.046
(08:04:35)

8:02:22.110
(08:02:10)

8:18:13.110
(08:18:08)

8:17:37.333
(08:17:32)

8:09:53.720
(08:09:39)

8:10:50.600
(08:10:37)

FINISH
44KM

8:42:25.683
(08:42:25)

8:44:08.490
(08:43:52)
8:50:23.860
(08:50:20)
8:53:19.666
(08:53:14)
8:53:19.766
(08:53:14)
8:56:53.450
(08:56:39)
8:56:54.086
(08:56:38)
8:56:54.733
(08:56:39)
8:57:33.673
(08:57:26)
8:57:34.660
(08:57:26)
9:14:25.493
(09:14:18)
9:19:23.200
(09:19:13)
9:24:14.783
(09:24:08)

9:29:26.296
(09:29:15)

9:32:22.530
(09:32:18)

9:32:22.530
(09:32:18)

9:35:34.680
(09:35:20)

9:35:35.996
(09:35:23)
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Rank

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

By
Gen.

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

By

Cat Cat.

17

19

20

21

22

28

18

19

20

29

23

24

30-39M

50-59M

50-59M

50-59M

50-59M

40-49M

30-39M

30-39W

30-39M

30-39M

40-49W

40-49M

50-59M

60+M

50-59M

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB

433

490

427

415

472

442

426

406

474

471

435

452

475

498

465

Country Name

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

KQONZTANTINOZ
KANATKANHZ

IQANNHZ ®INOMOYZHZ

MANTEAHZ EYOPAIMIAHZ

NIKOAAOX BAPKAZ

BAZIAEIOZ XEMEPTZIAHZ

BAZIAEIOZ
KAPATZIOBAAHZ

FEQPIIAAHX EYZTPATIOX

NAYZIKA AFANNITH

FEQPI1OZ
ZIKAAOIMOYAOZ DNF

AANE=ANAPOZ ZAMAPAX
DNF

EYAITEAIA KAATMAKIAOY
DNF

KQONZTANTINOZ MAITOZ
DNF

MAZXAAHZ KOPAAZ DNF

FQProz WAINAX DNF

TYNOZ NMAYAOZ DNF

Club

LOS VUNISTAS, YA
BOAOY ,AKPITEX

LOS VUNISTAS - ZAY
BOAOY -
CORONARUNNING

ZAYO

oMTI

Z.AMNX YYIZONOZ

THESSALONIKI

ZAY
AAMQMIAZ/KOYPKOY
PIKHZ TRAINING
GROUP/NAOYZA
BEPMIO TRAIL

B MK/A
MOUNTAIN TRAINING

SOLUTIONS

EYAONAOZ
MOAYKAZTPOY

SOS BEPMIO

KOZANH

CLIMBING CORFU

CLIMBING CORFU

START
44KM

0:00:17.910
(00:00:00)

0:00:17.803
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.400
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.910
(00:00:00)

0:00:08.930
(00:00:00)

0:00:10.140
(00:00:00)

0:00:14.930
(00:00:00)

0:00:10.873
(00:00:00)

0:00:08.930
(00:00:00)

0:00:03.050
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.930
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.260
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.326
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.936
(00:00:00)
0:00:20.230
(00:00:00)

CP 9.6KM

1:55:36.816
(01:55:18)

2:02:16.116
(02:01:58)

2:01:25.763
(02:01:24)
1:54:45.116
(01:54:33)

2:00:06.860
(01:59:57)

2:05:07.846
(02:04:57)

2:04:49.456
(02:04:34)

2:19:07.720
(02:18:56)

2:02:24.643
(02:02:15)

1:24:56.150
(01:24:53)
1:55:13.113
(01:55:04)
2:07:11.840
(02:06:54)
2:06:57.823
(02:06:52)
2:21:17.290
(02:21:03)

2:21:24.330
(02:21:04)

CP 14KM

3:41:54.636
(03:41:36)

3:42:30.483
(03:42:12)
3:36:51.976
(03:36:50)
3:40:28.010
(03:40:16)

3:56:47.810
(03:56:38)

3:42:56.920
(03:42:46)

4:00:52.540
(04:00:37)

4:17:12.510
(04:17:01)

3:52:50.743
(03:52:41)

2:35:05.083
(02:35:02)
3:40:03.900
(03:39:54)
3:59:05.123
(03:58:47)
4:20:41.730
(04:20:36)
4:21:16.410
(04:21:02)
4:21:19.923
(04:20:59)

CP 26.7KM

6:20:03.176
(06:19:45)

6:20:17.650
(06:19:59)
6:14:18.820
(06:14:17)
6:19:15.176
(06:19:03)

6:41:18.613
(06:41:09)

6:21:50.580
(06:21:40)

6:58:23.993
(06:58:13)

6:58:44.963
(06:58:36)

CP 38.2KM

8:18:30.353
(08:18:12)

8:19:04.940
(08:18:47)
8:19:12.363
(08:19:10)
8:20:25.383
(08:20:13)

8:45:43.383
(08:45:34)

8:35:29.313
(08:35:19)

8:46:45.563
(08:46:30)

9:18:10.160
(09:17:59)

9:17:59.336
(09:17:50)

5:18:01.010
(05:17:57)

FINISH
44KM

9:45:43.020
(09:45:25)

9:48:16.360
(09:47:58)

9:51:18.936
(09:51:17)
9:55:05.546
(09:54:53)
10:14:

48.603 (10:
14:39)

10:14:
59.190 (10:
14:49)

10:22:
46.603 (10:
22:31)

10:42:
41.796 (10:
42:30)

10:47:
41.156 (10:
47:32)



